Developing a Conceptual Framework and Vision for Coordinating Great Lakes Connecting Waters

[Day 1: Day, Date]
Morning/afternoon
Early evening

[Day 2: Day, Date]
8:00—-8:30 am

8:30—-8:45am
8:45-9:00 am
9:00-10:00 am
10:00-10:15am
10:15-11:00 am
11:00 am —12:00 pm
12:00-1:00 pm
1:00-5:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

[Day 3: Day, Date]
8:00—-8:30 am
8:30—-9:00 am
9:00-11:00 am
11:00 am —12:00 pm
12:00 pm

1:00 pm

Research and Monitoring

July 17-19, 2023
Sault Ste. Marie, MI

EXAMPLE AGENDA

Travel to Sault Ste. Marie
Group dinner and social

Gather at Center for Freshwater Research and Education [CFRE]. A light
breakfast will be provided.

Welcome by Greg Dick, CIGLR Director

Summit overview and goals, [DeBruyne]

A few presentations with Q/A to get people thinking

Refreshment break

Additional talks

Group discussion and strategy for afternoon breakouts

Lunch break [at CFRE]

Working groups

Adjourn

Group dinner at [The Antlers?]. Meet in hotel lobby at 5:45 to walk to
restaurant.

Gather at CFRE. A light breakfast will be provided.
Reports from working groups

Finish working groups

Final reporting, summary and wrap-up

Lunch

Adjourn



