Developing a Conceptual Framework and Vision for Coordinating Great Lakes Connecting Waters Research and Monitoring

July 17-19, 2023 Sault Ste. Marie, MI

EXAMPLE AGENDA

[Day 1: Day, Date]	
Morning/afternoon	Travel to Sault Ste. Marie
Early evening	Group dinner and social
[Day 2: Day, Date]	
8:00 – 8:30 am	Gather at Center for Freshwater Research and Education [CFRE]. A light breakfast will be provided.
8:30 – 8:45 am	Welcome by Greg Dick, CIGLR Director
8:45 – 9:00 am	Summit overview and goals, [DeBruyne]
9:00 – 10:00 am	A few presentations with Q/A to get people thinking
10:00 – 10:15 am	Refreshment break
10:15 – 11:00 am	Additional talks
11:00 am – 12:00 pm	Group discussion and strategy for afternoon breakouts
12:00 – 1:00 pm	Lunch break [at CFRE]
1:00 – 5:00 pm	Working groups
5:00 pm	Adjourn
6:00 pm	Group dinner at [The Antlers?]. Meet in hotel lobby at 5:45 to walk to restaurant.
[Day 3: Day, Date]	
8:00 – 8:30 am	Gather at CFRE. A light breakfast will be provided.
8:30 – 9:00 am	Reports from working groups
9:00 – 11:00 am	Finish working groups
11:00 am – 12:00 pm	Final reporting, summary and wrap-up
12:00 pm	Lunch
1:00 pm	Adjourn